          www.microsensorcorp.com   V5.0 08/2022
Intelligent Level Transmitter
with High Precision and Digital Output
MPM4700
• Digital temperature compensation and nonlinear
correction technology
• RS485 communication interface (customized)
or HART®  protocol

           www.microsensorcorp.com   V5.0 08/2022
04
Ordering Guide
MPM4700 Intelligent Level Transmitter
Range measurement range 0mH2O ~ 1mH2O…200mH2O
[0 ~ XmH2O]L X: actual measured range, L: cable length, recommended cable length L=X+(1~2)m
Code Output Signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
R4 RS485 communication interface, customized ASCII protocol
R8 RS485 communication interface, MODBUS_RTU protocol
H HARTprotocol (for non-explosion-proof type)
Code
Material
Isolated Diaphragm Housing
22 SS 316L SS 304
24 SS 316L SS 316L
25 Tantalum SS 304
Code Junction Box
null no junction box
Yb Aluminum junction box without display
Yc MS200 waterproof junction box
Yd PD140 lightening-proof junction box
Ye junction box (with or without display)
Code Display Indicator① (with Ye junction box only)
null no display indicator
M1 0%~100% linear indicator
M6 4 digits LED digital indicator
M7 4 digits LCD digital indicator
Code Certification Requirement②
null no certification requirement
i intrinsic safety Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
T ship-use
Code Process Connection
null no special process connection
C1 M20×1.5 male, end face seal
C3 G1/2 male
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
F1 fixed flange
MPM4700           [0 ~ 5mH2O]6            E        22       Ye        M6       i         F1                                           Complete Type Specification
05MPM4700 Intelligent Level Transmitter
          www.microsensorcorp.com   V5.0 08/2022
Ordering Notes
1. " ① ", digital display is available for Ye junction box , but can only used along with non-explosion-proof or
non-marine products support 4mA~20mA signal.
2. " ② " refers to certification requirements. For the intrinsically safety type, current output is available only.
The product can be intrinsically safe and suitable for ship-use simultaneously or can be intrinsically safe
and flameproof simultaneously.
3. When ordering the transmitter with M6 or M7 indicator, power supply should ≥20V DC.
4. Environmental temperature should be -20℃ ~ 70℃ when ordering the transmitter with M6 indicator,
environmental temperature should be -10℃ ~ 60℃ when ordering the transmitter with M7 indicator,
indicator setting can refer to our indicator lectotype, which can be found on our company's website.
5. Cable material is available for 3 types: PE cable is provided as default; if other material is needed, please
specify in the order.
6. The protection rating of junction boxes are IP65.
7. The measured media should be compatible with the wetted material and the measured media density
except water needs to be specified on contract.